
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Our remaining single peg dates for the 2025-26 season across our six estates. 

All days come with full shoot day hospitality for yourself and a guest. 

We look forward to welcoming you to Bettws Hall. 

 

       Date        Estate         Bag                 Available Pegs            Price 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To enquire about joining us, or for any questions at all,  

please contact Marc Brown on: 

07818 555 606 

marc@bettwshallsporting.com 

Tuesday 9th December 2025 Maesmawr Hall 400 LAST PEG £3,450.00 

Friday 12th December 2025 Maesmawr Hall 400 LAST PEG £3,450.00 

Friday 12th December 2025 Kempton 300 2/8 £2,437.50 

Saturday 13th December 2025 Bettws 300 LAST PEG £2,437.50 

Saturday 13th December 2025 Plas Dinam 400 LAST PEG £3,550.00 

Monday 15th December 2025 Bettws 300 2/8 £2,437.50 

Friday 19th December 2025 Plas Dinam 400 3/8 £3,550.00 

Saturday 20th December 2025 Bettws 300 3/8 £2,437.50 

Monday 22nd December 2025 Vaynor Park 400 2/8 £3,600.00 

Tuesday 23rd December 2025 Vaynor Park 400 LAST PEG £3,600.00 

Monday 29th December 2025 Plas Dinam 400 2/8 £3,550.00 

     

Friday 2nd January 2026 Plas Dinam 300 LAST PEG £2,662.50 

Saturday 3rd January 2026 Kempton 250 3/8 £2,031.25 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 Bettws 300 4/8 £2,437.50 

Wednesday 7th January 2026 Kempton 300 3/8 £2,437.50 

Thursday 8th January 2026 Kempton 250 LAST PEG £2,031.25 

Wednesday 21st January 2026 Vaynor Park 400 LAST PEG £3,600.00 

Thursday 22nd January 2026 Kempton 250 2/8 £2,031.25 

 


